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GATLIN BLVD.

Tradition Pkwy

SCHOOL

PARK

CONSERVATION TRACT

CT
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CT

CT

GATLIN BLVD.
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GATLIN BLVD.

Tradition Pkwy

± 11 ac.

± 10 ac.

Retail

± 8 ac.

± 10 ac.

Office

± 26 ac.

± 27 ac.

± 27 ac.

± 20 ac.

Office

± 10 ac.

± 10 ac.

Retail

± 27 ac.

± 32 ac.

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Retail

F.S.

Residential

± 5 ac.

± 8 ac.

± 10 ac.

± 21 ac.

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

± 8 ac.


